
For information call (925) 455-7500 
or visit us online at www.wheelsbus.com

To help start the school year on a “green slate” Wheels is 
offering unlimited FREE rides to middle and high school 
students on all regularly scheduled bus routes from 
August 22nd through September 2, 2016, including weekends!

More than just a way to get to school, students can take 
advantage of the entire Wheels bus system to go to after 
school activities, work, the mall, and other fun places.  

Just board any regularly scheduled Wheels bus and 
your ride is FREE!

August 22nd - Sept. 2nd

Call today for more information! (925) 455-7500 | www.wheelsbus.com

 

  501, 502, 503, 504

                              2,  505 

503

15

         30R

10R

                14

     30R

10R

 605, 611, 10, 8

    602, 604

         603, 607, 609, 610

 608

Dublin Dublin High School

Fallon Middle School

Wells Middle School

Livermore Christensen Middle School 

East Avenue Middle School 

Granada High School

Junction Avenue School

Livermore High School

Mendenhall Middle School

Pleasanton Amador Valley High School

Foothill High School

Hart Middle School

Harvest Park Middle School

Pleasanton Middle School 8, 601, 606

For  route  maps  and  schedules,  please  refer  to  the  Wheels  School Schedules,  e�ective August 13, 2016
or visit us online at  www.wheelsbus.com 

It’s an eco-friendly way to go!

    August 22 - Sept. 2


