

## Tri-Valley Middle & High School Students RIDE FREE August 22nd - Sept. 2nd

It's an eco-friendly way to go!

> To help start the school year on a "green slate" Wheels is offering unlimited FREE rides to middle and high school students on all regularly scheduled bus routes from August 22nd through September 2, 2016, including weekends!

More than just a way to get to school, students can take advantage of the entire Wheels bus system to go to after school activities, work, the mall, and other fun places.

Just board any regularly scheduled Wheels bus and your ride is FREE!



For information call (925) 455-7500 or visit us online at www.wheelsbus.com



## It's an eco-friendly way to go!

Dublin	Dublin High School	501, 502, 503, 504
	Fallon Middle School	2, 505
	Wells Middle School	503
Livermore	Christensen Middle School	15
	East Avenue Middle School	30R
	Granada High School	10R
	Junction Avenue School	14
	Livermore High School	30R
	Mendenhall Middle School	10R
Pleasanton	Amador Valley High School	605, 611, 10, 8
	Foothill High School	602, 604
	Hart Middle School	603, 607, 609, 610
	Harvest Park Middle School	608
	Pleasanton Middle School	8, 601, 606

For route maps and schedules, please refer to the Wheels School Schedules, effective August 13, 2016 or visit us online at www.wheelsbus.com



Call today for more information!

(925) 455-7500



www.wheelsbus.com

